Area Start Date End Date Province
Toronto 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Kitchener 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Oshawa 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Hamilton 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Orilla 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Midland 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Trenton 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Collingwood 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Windsor 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Leamington 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
London 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Ottawa 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Montreal 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Quebec
Quebec 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Quebec
Halifax 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Nova Scotia
PEI 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Prince Edward Island
Fredericton 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 New Brunswick
Sydney 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Nova Scotia
Thunder Bay 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Ontario
Winnipeg 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Manitoba
Saskatoon 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Saskatchewan
Regina 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Saskatchewan
Medicine Hat 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Alberta
Lethbridge 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Alberta
Red Deer 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Alberta
Edmonton 2025-06-06 2025-09-30 Alberta




Calgary
Vernon
Kamloops
Kelowna
Chilliwack
Abbotsford
Maple Ridge
Langley
Victoria

Vancouver

2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-06-06

2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30

Alberta
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia




